© 2002, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00147, Revision 10, 6.26.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

iv
ity
Ordering Information—Splice Trays for Fiber Optic Enclosures
DESCRIPTION MODEL NO. AFL NO. LL-400B WITH
INTERCONNECT
LL-400B WITHOUT
INTERCONNECT
LL-400SX WITH
2 LGX® PLATES
LL-400SX WITHOUT
LGX PLATES
Single Fuse: 24
Mass Fuse: 4 (48 fiber)
Mechanical : 12
12.542" (L) x 4.270" (W) x 0.531" (H)
LL-2448 911289-00-02 Max Trays: 4
Single: 96
Mass: 16 (192 fiber)
Mechanical: 48
Max Trays: 6
Single: 144
Mass: 24 (288 fiber)
Mechanical: 72
Max Trays: 3
Single: 72
Mass: 12 (144 fiber)
Mechanical: 36
Max Trays: 9
Single: 216
Mass: 36 (432 fiber)
Mechanical: 108
Single Fuse: 48
Mass Fuse: N/A
12.542" (L) x 4.270" (W) x 0.531" (H)
LL-2448-48S FA000045 Max Trays: 4
Single: 192
Mass: N/A
Max Trays: 6
Single: 288
Mass: N/A
Max Trays: 3
Single: 144
Mass: N/A
Max Trays: 9
Single: 432
Mass: N/A
Single Fuse: N/A
Mass Fuse: 12 (144 fiber)
12.542" (L) x 4.270" (W) x 0.531" (H)
LL-4848 911437-00-02 Max Trays: 4
Single: N/A
Mass: 48 (576 fiber)
Max Trays: 6
Single: N/A
Mass: 72 (864 fiber)
Max Trays: 3
Single: N/A
Mass: 36 (432 fiber)
Max Trays: 9
Single: N/A
Mass: 108 (1296 fiber)
Single Fuse: N/A
Mass Fuse: 4 (48 fiber)
12.542" (L) x 4.270" (W) x 0.531 (H)
LL-4800 91711-07 Max Trays: 4
Single: N/A
Mass: 16 (192 fiber)
Max Trays: 6
Single: N/A